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PLACE NOM PRÉNOM N°LICENCE ASSOCIATION DÉPART. SCORE

1 JULIEN Vincent 82454947 G.T.S 18/13 496

H.C RICHAUD Marion 3473154 ETPA 18/13 518
1 BOIS Antonin 82431754 G.T.S 18/13 518
2 FAVIER Rémi 3372248 ETPA 18/13 514
3 GAFFAREL Vincent 3372096 G.T.S 18/13 498
4 SCIRE Guillaume 3326101 ETPA 18/13 488
5 BUKAL Lorna 82459649 SAT 18/84 428

1 SCIRE Sophie W. 3257283 ETPA 18/13 502
2 ALIBERT Isabelle 82455524 CTSA 18/13 481
3 BUKAL Christine 82431800 SAT 18/84 474
4 STEINER Violette A.02583407 CTPN 18/13 470
5 NOEL Aurelie S. 3209091 CTPN 18/13 464

H.C SARRAZIN Martine L.0396669 CTSA 18/13 464
Abst ALVES Mathilde 3438597 G.T.S 18/13

1 FONTES Cédric N.3209203 G.T.S 18/13 535
H.C EGRETAUD Eric 3273353 C.J.F 07.45 534

2 LAMOLLE Aurélien 3257301 G.T.S 18/13 524
3 PARAPONARIS  Theo 2794294 G.T.S 18/13 514
4 MOSSE Jérémy 82455521 CTSA 18/13 511
5 CERUTTI Florent L.2771718 CTPN 18/13 504

1 BALDACCI Frédéric B. 0631950 CTPN 18/13 490

CHAMPIONNAT RÉGIONAL DE PROVENCE
PISTOLET

25 &50 MÈTRES

09/10 JUIN 2018 & 16/17 JUIN 2018 - MARSEILLE- 

PISTOLET 50 M -CG-

PISTOLET 50 M -JG-

PISTOLET 50 M -D1-

PISTOLET 50 M -S1-

PISTOLET 50 M -S2-H.P-
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PLACE NOM PRÉNOM N°LICENCE ASSOCIATION DÉPART. SCORE

1 RAMIREZ Pierre S. 2577465 STIF 18/13 542
2 ENGUEHARD Franck 2768754 TOM 18/13 526
3 BATISTA Christophe 3192953 TOM 18/13 514

H.C MORVAN Pierre 3192906 SAT 18/84 509
4 THIRREE Bruno 82583397 STASA 18/13 487
5 MICHEL Olivier 3450325 TSA  18/84 485

1 ROUSSEAU Bernard 324766 CT Salon 18/13 503
2 MORLET Didier 2750509 CTP  18/84 502
3 DUVERGER Christian 3425169 SAT 18/84 490
4 DER KASPARIAN Gérard 2431680 TOM 18/13 480

1 BARRIAL Pauline 3472886 G.T.S 18/13 544
2 REYNIER Floriane 82480229 T.S.R 18/13 537
3 MARTELLOTTO Alice 82430174 G.T.S 18/13 522

1 PIETRA Paul 82513631 G.T.S 18/13 555
2 JEGOU Rémi 82497170 G.T.S 18/13 553
3 CHESNEL Yann 82436185 T.S.R 18/13 551
4 LEGUIERRIEC Enzo 82516436 G.T.S 18/13 540
5 TOURNAYRE Mathis 82551995 T.S.R 18/13 530
6 CAMPOCASSO Théo 82475846 ETPA 18/13 527
7 JULIEN Vincent 82454947 G.T.S 18/13 520
8 RICHAUD Mathieu 82519941 ETPA 18/13 516
9 BUTTY Erwan 3443361 ETPA 18/13 506

H.C COLLANGE Killian 82489830 G.T.S 18/13 500
10 ROBERT Antoine 82547894 SAT 18/84 482

H.C RICHAUD Marion 3473154 ETPA 18/13 559
1 BUKAL Lorna 82459649 SAT 18/84 527
2 VENCHI ZAM Mathilde 82482910 G.T.S 18/13 507
3 POLO Sophie 3473057 G.T.S 18/13 499

PISTOLET 50 M -S2-

PISTOLET 25 M -JF-

PISTOLET 25 M -CG-

PISTOLET 50 M -S3-

PISTOLET 25 M -CF-
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PLACE NOM PRÉNOM N°LICENCE ASSOCIATION DÉPART. SCORE

1 FAVIER Rémi 3372248 ETPA 18/13 577
H.C SCIRE Guillaume 3326101 ETPA 18/13 560

2 GAFFAREL Vincent 3372096 G.T.S 18/13 556
3 BOIS Antonin 82431754 G.T.S 18/13 549
4 RAVOUX Sébastien 82478683 G.T.S 18/13 499
5 BALARD Laurent 82463998 G.T.S 18/13 450

H.C LAMOLLE Mathilde 3326417 G.T.S 18/13 582
1 SCIRE Sophie W. 3257283 ETPA 18/13 545
2 ALVES Mathilde 3438597 G.T.S 18/13 537
3 NOEL Aurelie S. 3209091 CTPN 18/13 528

4ex DOPPELGATZ Angélique 82473613 G.T.S 18/13 522
4ex HEBRARD Jolanta 82483414 STASA 18/13 522

6 PONS Mélanie 82605057 CT.Tarascon 18/13 509

1 VALLI Larissa 82523091 STASA 18/13 544
2 ALIBERT Isabelle 82455524 CTSA 18/13 543
3 VIELZEUF Nathalie 3262102 CCO 18/84 530
4 HARTMAN Edwige 3193405 TSA 18/84 525
5 SARRAZIN Martine L.0396669 CTSA 18/13 522
6 PENCREAC'H Dominique W. 03122523 CT.Salon 18/13 521

H.C STEINER Violette A.02583407 CTPN 18/13 517
7 VIVIEN Odile 82533009 CTP 18/84 515
8 RIBOULET Christine F.2541828 CTSA 18/13 514
9 BUKAL Christine 82431800 SAT 18/84 507

10 BABOIN Hélène 82548931 STASA 18/13 506

ALIBERT Isabelle 543
1 CTSA RIBOULET Christine 514

SARRAZIN Martine 522
1579

PISTOLET 25 M -D1-

PISTOLET 25 M -JG-

EQUIPE PISTOLET 25.M -D.2-

PISTOLET 25 M -D2-
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PLACE NOM PRÉNOM N°LICENCE ASSOCIATION DÉPART. SCORE

H.C EGRETAUD Eric 3273353 C.J.F 07.75 571
1 PONS Cédric 2948795 CT.Tarascon 18/13 570
2 CERUTTI Cyril F. 2751818 CTPN 18/13 568
3 MEYER Jonathan D. 2970155 CTPN 18/13 567
4 LAMOLLE Aurélien 3257301 G.T.S 18/13 563
5 MOSSE Jérémy 82455521 CTSA 18/13 559
6 FONTES Cédric N.3209203 G.T.S 18/13 557
7 CAFFARATTI Christopher 3290808 ETPA 18/13 556
8 HOEDTS Frédéric 82584026 CTPN 18/13 555
9 VIGNAL Jérôme 82592452 TSA 18/84 532

H.C CERUTTI Florent L.2771718 CTPN 18/13 527

1 BALDACCI Frédéric B. 0631950 CTPN 18/13 507

H.C RAMIREZ Pierre S. 2577465 STIF 18/13 566
H.C MORVAN Pierre 3192906 SAT 18/84 565

1 REYNIER Patrice 939641 T.S.R 18/13 563
2 MALDAGUE Fabrice G. 0753211 T.S.R 18/13 560
3 CHIAPELLO J.Luc 82528096 CTPN 18/13 545
4 BOURNAZEL Marc 3017936 CMST 18/13 537
5 THIRREE Bruno 82583397 STASA 18/13 536
6 LEGER Christian 3450051 CT.Salon 18/13 533
7 BERNEX J.Yves E. 949905 AST.Peypin 18/13 532
8 CHESNEL Bruno 82436178 T.S.R 18/13 529
9 REINMUND Guillaume D. 3258565 CT.Salon 18/13 513

10 VABRE René 2970454 CT.Tarascon 18/13 512

H.C DUVERGER Christian 3425169 SAT 18/84 549
1 DER KASPARIAN Gérard 2431680 TOM 18/13 546
2 ROUSSEAU Bernard 324766 CT. Salon 18/13 545

H.C FERRETI Maurice 632669 G.T.S 18/13 541
3 MORLET Didier 2750509 CTP 18/84 537

H.C REY Daniel H. 02583092 CTSA 18/13 531
H.C BŒUF Frédéric 2708721 HHT (67) 529

4 PIRO Gérard Z. 1081713 CTSA 18/13 526
5 CUNIN Claude X. 00277700 CT.Salon 18/13 516
6 JOUMOND Yves 2582969 CT.Salon 18/13 512

CUNIN Claude 516
1 CT.SALON JOUMOND Yves 512

ROUSSEAU Bernard 545
1573

PISTOLET 25 M -S3-

PISTOLET 25 M -S2-

PISTOLET 25 M -S2-H.P-

EQUIPE PISTOLET 25.M -S.3-

PISTOLET 25 M -S1-
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PLACE NOM PRÉNOM N°LICENCE ASSOCIATION DÉPART. SCORE

1 CHESNEL Yann 82436185 T.S.R 18/13 549
2 JEGOU Rémi 82497170 G.T.S 18/13 541
3 PIETRA Paul 82513631 G.T.S 18/13 519
4 REYNIER Floriane 82480229 T.S.R 18/13 518
5 JULIEN Vincent 82454947 G.T.S 18/13 515
6 CAMPOCASSO Théo 82475846 ETPA 18/13 513
7 BARRIAL Pauline 3472886 G.T.S 18/13 509
8 TOURNAYRE Mathis 82551995 T.S.R 18/13 504
9 BUTTY Erwan 3443361 ETPA 18/13 477

H.C COLLANGE Killian 82489830 G.T.S 18/13 469
10 MARTELLOTTO Alice 82430174 G.T.S 18/13 466

1 FAVIER Rémi 3372248 ETPA 18/13 555
2 SCIRE Guillaume 3326101 ETPA 18/13 548
3 POLO Sophie 3473057 G.T.S 18/13 534

4ex BOIS Antonin 82431754 G.T.S 18/13 518
4ex BUKAL Lorna 82459649 SAT 18/84 518

6 VENCHI ZAM Mathilde 82482910 G.T.S 18/13 514
7 RICHAUD Marion 3473154 ETPA 18/13 508
8 GAFFAREL Vincent 3372096 G.T.S 18/13 503
9 BALARD Laurent 82463998 G.T.S 18/13 499

H.C RAVOUX Sébastien 82478683 G.T.S 18/13 489

FAVIER Rémi 555
1 ETPA RICHAUD Marion 508

SCIRE Guillaume 548
 1611

H.C SCIRE Sophie W. 3257283 ETPA 18/13 540
1 VIELZEUF Nathalie 3262102 CCO 18/84 532
2 ALVES Mathilde 3438597 G.T.S 18/13 522
3 LARCHERON Marianne U. 3282237 RCM 18/13 514
4 HEBRARD Jolanta 82483414 STASA 18/13 511
5 VIVIEN Odile 82533009 CTP 18/84 500
6 PENCREAC'H Dominique W. 03122523 CT.Salon 18/13 499
7 STEINER Violette A.02583407 CTPN 18/13 498
8 RIBOULET Christine F.2541828 CTSA 18/13 492
9 ALIBERT Isabelle 82455524 CTSA 18/13 483

10 SARRAZIN Martine L.0396669 CTSA 18/13 482
11 DOPPELGATZ Angélique 82473613 G.T.S 18/13 475
12 BUKAL Christine 82431800 SAT 18/84 455
13 TABARY Carole 33116146 CT.Salon 18/13 451

Abst HARTMAN Edwige 3193405 TSA 18/84

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M -CG-

EQUIPE PISTOLET STANDARD -J.G-

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M -D1-

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M -JG-
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PLACE NOM PRÉNOM N°LICENCE ASSOCIATION DÉPART. SCORE

ALIBERT Isabelle 483
1 CTSA RIBOULET Christine 492

SARRAZIN Martine 482
1457

1 MEYER Jonathan D. 2970155 CTPN 18/13 557
2 FONTES Cédric N.3209203 G.T.S 18/13 555
3 CERUTTI Cyril F. 2751818 CTPN 18/13 549
4 LAMOLLE Aurélien 3257301 G.T.S 18/13 542
5 MOSSE Jérémy 82455521 CTSA 18/13 541
6 HOEDTS Frédéric 82584026 CTPN 18/13 531
7 CAFFARATTI Christopher 3290808 ETPA 18/13 526
8 VIGNAL Jérôme 82592452 TSA 18/84 520

1 BALDACCI Frédéric B. 0631950 CTPN 18/13 459

H.C RAMIREZ Pierre S. 2577465 STIF 18/13 528
1 THIRREE Bruno 82583397 STASA 18/13 520
2 MALDAGUE Fabrice G. 0753211 T.S.R 18/13 511
3 CHIAPELLO J.Luc 82528096 CTPN 18/13 507
4 GUILLAUMIN Laurent 3338294 TOM 18/13 498
5 REYNIER Patrice 939641 T.S.R 18/13 496
6 MORVAN Pierre 3192906 SAT 18/84 494
7 ENGUEHARD Franck 2768754 TOM 18/13 490
8 ALFARA Louis 82573417 SAT 18/84 465

1 FERRETI Maurice 632669 G.T.S 18/13 527
H.C DUVERGER Christian 3425169 SAT 18/84 514

2 JOUMOND Yves 2582969 CT.Salon 18/13 512
3 MORLET Didier 2750509 CTP 18/84 506

H.C BŒUF Frédéric 2708721 HHT (67) 493
H.C REY Daniel H. 02583092 CTSA 18/13 484

4 PIRO Gérard Z. 1081713 CTSA 18/13 474

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M -S1-

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M -S2-H.P-

EQUIPE PISTOLET STANDARD -D1-

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M -S3-

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M -S2-
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PLACE NOM PRÉNOM N°LICENCE ASSOCIATION DÉPART. SCORE

1 LAMOLLE Aurélien 3257301 G.T.S 18/13 553
2 FONTES Cédric N.3209203 G.T.S 18/13 547
3 BRIARD Guillaume 3372228 ETPA 18/13 546
4 CERUTTI Cyril F. 2751818 CTPN 18/13 544
5 VIGNAL Jérôme 82592452 TSA 18/84 530

1 VALLI Larissa 82523091 STASA 18/13 545
2 RAMIREZ Pierre S. 2577465 STIF 18/13 537
3 MALDAGUE Fabrice G. 0753211 T.S.R 18/13 535

H.C MORVAN Pierre 3192906 SAT 18/84 528
4 BOURNAZEL Marc 3017936 CMST 18/13 526

H.C CARAVIA Jean-Pierre X. 0829585 CTPN 18/13 526
H.C SOLON Philippe 777141 STASA 18/13 523
6ex ENGUEHARD Franck 2768754 TOM 18/13 523
5ex THIRREE Bruno 82583397 STASA 18/13 523

1 FERRETI Maurice 632669 G.T.S 18/13 537
2 JOUMOND Yves 2582969 CT.Salon 18/13 525
3 MORTREUX Didier 610116 CCO 18/84 522

H.C BŒUF Frédéric 2708721 HHT (67) 517
4 STEINER Violette A.02583407 CTPN 18/13 511

HARTMAN Edwige 3193405 TSA 18/84 501
Abst MORLET Didier 2750509 CTP 18/84

1 CAMPOCASSO Théo 82475846 ETPA 18/13 533
2 PIETRA Paul 82513631 G.T.S 18/13 511
3 JEGOU Rémi 82497170 G.T.S 18/13 502
4 JULIEN Vincent 82454947 G.T.S 18/13 488
5 CHESNEL Yann 82436185 T.S.R 18/13 479

PIST. PERC. CENTRALE 25 M -S3-

PIST. PERC. CENTRALE 25 M -S1-

PISTOLET VITESSE 25 M -CG-

PIST. PERC. CENTRALE 25 M -S2-
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PLACE NOM PRÉNOM N°LICENCE ASSOCIATION DÉPART. SCORE

1 GAFFAREL Vincent 3372096 G.T.S 18/13 538
2 SCIRE Guillaume 3326101 ETPA 18/13 537
3 FAVIER Rémi 3372248 ETPA 18/13 528
4 POLO Sophie 3473057 G.T.S 18/13 486
5 BALARD Laurent 82463998 G.T.S 18/13 465

1 LAMOLLE Aurélien 3257301 G.T.S 18/13 526
2 FONTES Cédric N.3209203 G.T.S 18/13 517

1 MORVAN Pierre 3192906 SAT 18/84 526
2 MALDAGUE Fabrice G. 0753211 T.S.R 18/13 513

PISTOLET VITESSE 25 M -S2-

PISTOLET VITESSE 25 M -S1-

PISTOLET VITESSE 25 M -JG-


